
STAGE STOP

7-Jun-17

OPEN AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.911 $60.00

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.987

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.838

OPEN PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.911 $60.00

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.987

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.838

2500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 18.238 $60.00

BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.720

ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX no time

2500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 18.238 $60.00

BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.720

ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX no time

1000 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.047 $24.00

2 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.208 $16.00

MADISON MALCOLM ACE 18.418

SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION no time

1000 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MADISON MALCOLM ACE 17.856 $24.00

2 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.047 $16.00

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.753

SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION no time



500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 APRIL VERNON JESS 18.182 $35.00

2 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.939 $21.00

3 SHANA JOHNSON TY GA 18.973 $14.00

DONNA SIEVEKING SANTANNA 19.244

SHELBY KAYSER COORS 20.408

BRE PETERS WIN THE DYNAMITE 21.115

LJ HAMMACK RB STRAWBERRY no time

500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.939 $30.00

WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 21.096

APRIL VERNON JESS no time

4D AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.911 $103.00

2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 16.960 $92.00

3 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.987 $79.00

4 SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO 17.022 $68.00

COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO DE CASH 17.249

MARCIE STEWART ZIPPER 17.381

2D 1 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.447 $92.00

2 JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH 17.471 $83.00

3 JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 17.485 $71.00

4 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.583 $62.00

JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.753

JESSICA CAMERON KITTY 17.817

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.838

CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.881

BLAIR BROWN BAY 17.909

3D 1 KALLYN WILKINS "COMET" 17.964 $79.00

2 MARITA JOHNSON TJ 18.044 $71.00

3 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS 18.058 $60.00

4 MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" 18.077 $52.00

JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 18.143

JODEL JOHNSON WARRIOR 18.164

APRIL VERNON JESS 18.182

MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 18.238

DOROTHY LOVE LEROY 18.263

4D 1 DUSTY BOONE 409 GOSHEROCKET 18.462 $68.00

2 SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 18.625 $62.00

3 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.627 $52.00

4 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.720 $46.00



SHANA JOHNSON TY GA 18.973

KELLI KAYSER "MR. B" 19.298

UNA JOHNSON CASH 19.312

TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH 20.068

MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 20.664

LEE ANN OLHEISER DOLLY no time

JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO no time

BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME no time

ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX no time

KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL no time

4D PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.911 $89.00

2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 16.960 $80.00

3 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.987 $68.00

4 SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO 17.022 $59.00

CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.152

COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO DE CASH 17.249

2D 1 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.447 $80.00

2 JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 17.485 $72.00

3 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.538 $61.00

4 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.583 $53.00

MARCIE STEWART ZIPPER 17.785

KALLYN WILKINS "COMET" 17.807

JESSICA CAMERON KITTY 17.817

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.838

JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH 17.856

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 17.878

BLAIR BROWN BAY 17.909

3D 1 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS 18.058 $98.00

2 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 18.143 $77.00

3 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 18.238 $52.00

4D 1 DOROTHY LOVE LEROY 18.533 $59.00

2 SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 18.625 $53.00

3 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.720 $46.00

4 DUSTY BOONE 409 GOSHEROCKET 19.127 $40.00

MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.128

TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH 20.068

ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX no time

LEE ANN OLHEISER DOLLY no time

KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL no time

JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO no time

BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME no time

APRIL VERNON JESS no time

MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" no time


